
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL
3 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
4 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
5 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL
5 11081404894 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21081506520 Dilkaite	Simona LTU
2 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL
3 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL
4 21461507316 Wojtkiewicz	Aneta POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461304274 Maczynski	Jakub POL
2 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL
3 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
4 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL
5 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL
6 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
7 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL

Battle	Otwock	2016
Otwock,	Poland,	25-26	June	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
2 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
3 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL
4 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL
5 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL
6 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL
7 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL
8 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
9 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL
9 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL
9 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
9 XXX Pantechovskaja	Polina LTU
13 21461507107 Kopyt	Aleksandra POL
13 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL
13 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
13 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
17 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
17 21461507273 Lender	Hania POL
17 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL
17 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
21 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL
21 21461507132 Widłak	Justyna POL
21 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
21 21461507133 Widłak	Katarzyna POL
25 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL 4,558 5,511
2 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,340 6,307
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,961 5,726
4 11081404894 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU 5,569 6,528
5 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL 5,651 6,679
6 XXX Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 6,885 7,558
7 11461607680 Wojdakowski	Marek POL DQ -
7 XXX Jeziorek	Tomasz POL DQ 7,922

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,157 8,002
2 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL 7,457 8,168
3 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 6,574 8,192

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 11461304274 Maczynski	Jakub POL 5,928 6,320
2 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,580 6,756
3 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,836 7,662
4 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL 7,477 8,011
5 11461405660 Depta	Oliwier POL 8,310 8,448
6 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL 8,450 8,710
7 11461507030 Tęczar	Maciej POL 9,252 10,270
8 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 9,411 9,264
9 11461507077 Sitko	Adam POL 9,876 -
10 11461607643 Lender	Patryk POL 10,077 -
11 11461505997 Matus	Kacper POL 12,274 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. 	F.B.T.
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,172 5,806
2 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 5,726 6,098
3 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 6,202 6,180
4 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL 5,879 6,392
5 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 5,948 6,212
6 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 6,329 7,410
7 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 6,562 7,330
8 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL 7,004 7,187
9 21461405442 Twardy	Olga POL 6,581 7,661
10 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 7,036 7,952
11 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 7,050 8,024
12 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 7,329 8,450
13 XXX Pantechovskaja	Polina LTU 7,863 -
14 21461507107 Kopyt	Aleksandra POL 7,900 8,415
15 21461507130 Uchowicz	Olga POL 8,447 8,773
16 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 8,729 8,972
17 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 8,739 -
18 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 8,901 -
19 21461507133 Widłak	Katarzyna POL 8,917 -
20 21461607563 Kolaszyńska	Alicja POL 8,930 -
21 21461506089 Krzywicka	Julia POL 9,311 -
22 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 9,517 -
23 21461507273 Lender	Hania POL 9,633 -
24 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 9,793 -
25 21461507132 Widłak	Justyna POL 10,412 -
26 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL DQ -
26 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 125
2 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 120
3 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomek POL 115
4 XXX Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 115
5 XXX Lubiński	Piotr POL 115
6 11081404894 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU 110
7 XXX Kózka	Bartłomiej POL 110
8 11461304274 Maczynski	Jakub POL 90
9 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 80
10 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 80
11 11461507030 Tęczar	Maciej POL 40

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 100
2 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 100
3 XXX Klama	Paulina POL 100
4 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 90
5 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 85
6 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL 80
7 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 80
7 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 80
9 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 80
10 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 70
10 21461507132 Widłak	Justyna POL 70

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Men

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Women


